
School Horse Section

256 Rusper Primary School Pixie Dust Individual

257 Rusper Primary School Whispering Wishes Individual

258 Burgess Hill Girls Oliver Team & Individual

259 Burgess Hill Girls Golden Fudge Team & Individual

260 Burgess Hill Girls Oliver Team & Individual

261 Shipley Primary School Bryni Individual

262 Churchers Wolverton Archie Individual

263 Churchers Peter The Great Individual

School Horse Section

264 Dorset House Doylan Principal Boy Individual

265 Rusper Primary School Whispering Wishes Individual

266 St Teresa's Effingham Jacko Individual

267 Burgess Hill Girls Larry Team & Individual

268 Burgess Hill Girls Sammy Team & Individual

269 Burgess Hill Girls Lugnill Bruce Team & Individual

270 Burgess Hill Girls Blue Team & Individual

271 Home Schooled Trevoulter's Hot Totty Individual

272 Windlesham Seasons Penny Black Individual

273 Worth Schnappes Individual

274 Cottesmore Saxon Individual

275 Cottesmore Spangles Individual

276 Steyning Grammar Sch Windwhistle Enchanntress Perri Individual

277 Mayfield Lulu Individual

School Horse

278 Dorset House Manoreilo Gee Pee

279 Dorset House The Bush Baby

267 Burgess Hill Girls Larry

280 Burgess Hill Girls Oliver

269 Burgess Hill Girls Lugnill Bruce

280 Burgess Hill Girls Golden Fudge

274 Cottesmore Saxon

Riders complete the same course one after the other, handing over a baton.  The pair with the fewest faults and fastest time 

wins.  Both competitors are in the arena together.

40-50cm Pairs Fun class - entries taken on the day, join up with another rider and have fun!

Entries are being taken for all classes on the day

Class 1 - 9.30am start

Class 2 - approx. 10.15am 

Class 3 - approx 11.15am 

40cm (may be led/assisted)

Course Walk for Class 1 before 9.30am 

50cm (may be assisted)

Farlington School NSEA Grassroots Qualifier

Sunday 3rd October 2021



School Horse Section

278 Dorset House Manoreilo Gee Pee Team & Individual

279 Dorset House The Bush Baby Team & Individual

281 Dorset House Lady Lace Team & Individual

282 Dorset House Carne Lass Team & Individual

283 Farlington School Popsters Easter Bonnet Team & Individual

284 Farlington School Small Land Music Box Team & Individual

285 Farlington School Romeo Team & Individual

286 Lord Wandsworth College Rosnakil Rosie Individual

287 St Teresa's Effingham Smudge Team & Individual

288 St Teresa's Effingham Kilncopse Carmen Team & Individual

289 St Teresa's Effingham Jacko Team & Individual

268 Burgess Hill Girls Sammy Team & Individual

290 Burgess Hill Girls Rodney Team & Individual

269 Burgess Hill Girls Lugnill Bruce Team & Individual
270 Burgess Hill Girls Blue Team & Individual

291 Shipley Primary School World Horse Welfare Reeny Individual

292 Home Schooled Trevoulter's Hot Totty Individual

293 Millais Wootenheath Iceman Individual

294 Millais Waltham Daisy Individual

295 Windlesham The Cookie Monster Individual

296 Seaford Tamarillo Individual

297 Windlesham Seasons Penny Black Individual

298 Steyning Grammar School Windwhistle Enchantress Perri Individual

277 Mayfield Lulu Individual

School Horse Section

283 Farlington School Popsters Easter Bonnet Individual

284 Farlington School Small Land Music Box Individual

299 Handcross Park Blossom Individual
286 Lord Wandsworth College Rosnakil Rosie Individual

287 St Teresa's Effingham Smudge Individual

288 St Teresa's Effingham Kilncopse Carmen Individual

290 Burgess Hill Girls Rodney Individual

300 Shipley Primary School World Horse Welfare Reeny Individual

293 Millais Wootenheath Iceman Individual

294 Millais Waltham Daisy Individual

295 Windlesham The Cookie Monster Individual

296 Seaford Tamarillo Individual

281 Dorset House Lady Lace Individual

******************************************************************************************************************************

******************************************************************************************************************************

Clear Round - approx. 11.45am

Entries on the day - £10 per round.  Starts at 40cm and will increase as necessary.  

60cm (no assistance)

Class 4 - approx. 12.30pm

Class 5 - approx. 1.30pm

70cm (no assistance)


